

## Youth Fun Rabbit Show Sunday June 11 2023 Van Wert, Ohio

(Sponsored by: Bunny Hoppers 4H Club & Van Wert Co. Youth Rabbit Club) Open to all youth

Sunday June 11, 2023 \* show starts at 2:00 p.m.

Rabbit Barn at the Van Wert County Fairgrounds

Van Wert, Ohio

on line information: www.vanwertrabbit.org

Each youth is permitted a maximum of 5 entries entry fee: \$1.00 per rabbit

All A.R.B.A. sanctioned breeds welcome Will be showing by breed and class, not by color

Will be using the standard entry form, but will not be using remark cards

Awards: for best of breeds

For more information: Sara Lape: pscdlapesdutch@aol.com \* Chris Heizman: ccheizman@aol.com \*

419-203-9764 419-238-4554

Note: this is not an a.r.b.a. sanctioned sweepstake show